DATE

10/07/16
10/27/16
10/18/16
10/19/16
10/25/16
10/31/16
10/10/16
10/24/16
10/25/16
10/14/16
10/04/16
10/18/16
10/24/16
10/19/16
10/27/16
10/06/16
10/25/16
10/04/16
10/28/16
10/07/16
10/20/16
10/17/16
10/21/16
10/13/16
10/05/16
10/26/16
10/18/16
10/11/16
10/22/16
10/08/16
10/25/16
10/20/16
10/19/16
10/28/16
10/20/16
10/26/16
10/14/16
10/24/16
10/05/16
10/26/16
10/24/16
10/20/16
10/25/16
10/14/16
10/19/16

City of St. Peters
October 2016 Restaurant Inspections

RESTAURANT NAME
7-ELEVEN STORE #25859D
94TH CONVENIENCE
ACTIVITIES BOOSTER CLUB
APOLLOS PIZZAAND GYROS LLC
ARBY'S #1566
BANDANA'S BAR-B-QUE
BOB EVAN FARMS INC #209
BOB EVAN FARMS INC #209
BRUNSWICK ZONE XL - ST PETERS
BUFFALO WILD WINGS
BURGER KING
CAKES BY GEORGIA, LLC
CECIL WHITTAKERS PIZZERIA
CHICKEN COOP
CHINAKING
CIRCLE K #1639
CLUB DEMONSTRATION SERVICES, INC.
COPPER CHIMNEY
COUNTRY CLUB CAR WASH
COUNTRY CLUB EXPRESS WASH
CRAZY SUSHI
DENNYS RESTAURANT #2012
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #10725
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #11595
EL MEZON AUTHENTIC MEXICAN RESTAURANT
FASTLANE #42
FAZOLI'S #1800
FRANCIS HOWELL NORTH CONCESSION STAND
FZS BOOSTER CLUB CONCESSION STANDS
GAMETIME SPORTS
GODDARD SCHOOL, THE
GREAT SKATE ROLLER RINK
HAM N'EGG
HICKORY FARMS INC
J. NOTO BAKERY
JELLY BEAN ISLAND LEARNING ACADEMY
JIMMY JOHN'S
KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN
KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN INC
LA CARRETA MEXICAN RESTAURANT
LONG JOHN SILVERS
LOS CHAVEZ MEXICAN GRILLE
LOS CHAVEZ MEXICAN GRILLE
MCDONALDS
MCDONALDS

ADDRESS
6680 MEXICO RD
4500 SOUTH ST PETERS PKWY
600 FIRST EXECUTIVE AVE

1600 MID RIVERS MALL DR STE #1210

225 MID RIVERS MALL DR
4155 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
150 MID RIVERS MALL CIR
150 MID RIVERS MALL CIR
8070 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY

179 MID RIVERS MALL DR STE STE C

399 MAIN STREET

7338 MEXICO RD

632 JUNGERMANN RD

449 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
919 JUNGERMANN RD

6105 MEXICO RD

200 COSTCO WAY

200 MID RIVERS CENTER

4200 MEXICO RD

6280 MID RIVERS MALL DR

3348 MID RIVERS MALL DR

3939 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
34 HARVESTER SQUARE

1080 GRAND TETON DR

140 SALT LICK RD

301 SALT LICK RD

5775 SUEMANDY DR

2549 HACKMANN RD

8050 MEXICO RD

4160 EHLMANN RD

1402 GETTYSBURG LANDING

130 BOONE HILLS DR

3640 HARVESTER RD

1600 MID RIVERS MALL DR

5105 WESTWOOD DRIVE

6810 MEXICO RD

6295 MID RIVERS MALL DR

4118 MEXICO RD

1699 JUNGERMANN RD

4203 S OLD HIGHWAY 94

4401 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKW
4245 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
4245 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
6251 MID RIVERS MALL DR

24 HARVESTER SQUARE

SCORE
100
100
100
100
100
98
89
94
100
100
98
100
98
95
94
100
100
98
100
98
98
98
98
98
100
100
91
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
88
9
90
100
93
100



10/28/16
10/17/16
10/05/16
10/13/16
10/28/16
10/18/16
10/28/16
10/25/16
10/24/16
10/25/16
10/28/16
10/13/16
10/18/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/01/16
10/25/16
10/28/16
10/28/16
10/03/16
10/31/16
10/04/16
10/20/16
10/04/16
10/24/16
10/14/16
10/13/16
10/28/16
10/13/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/08/16

MCDONALDS

MID EAST AREA ON AGING

MID RIVERS DAY CARE

MISTY NIGHTS BAR & GRILL

MR. GOODCENTS SUBS AND PASTAS
MR. LUCKY'S

MR. LUCKY'S

NUTRITION STOP INC

OLIVE GARDEN RESTAURANT #1160
PENN STATION EAST COAST SUBS

RED ROBIN AMERICA'S GOURMET BURGERS & SP
REDBIRDS SPORTS CAFE

RICH'S PLACE

SCHNUCK MARKETS #110 BAKERY
SCHNUCK MARKETS #110 DELICATESSEN
SCHNUCK MARKETS #110 SEAFOOD
SCHNUCKS CHEF EXPRESS

SELLING AT MENARDS OUTSIDE

SHOP N SAVE #4542

SONIC DRIVE-IN

SPEDINIMAN STL AT I-70 SHOPPERS FAIR
SPENCER PLACE ASSISTED LIVING

ST LOUIS BREAD #1379

ST LOUIS BREAD #3815

STARBUCK'S COFFEE #2731

STEAK N SHAKE #256

STUMPY'S HOUSE OF BAR-B-QUE
SUBWAY #31445

TACO BELL 29653

VALENTI MARKET & CATERING CO
VETTE'S

WALMART #5421 BAKERY

WALMART #5421 DELI

WALMART #5421 MEAT

WALMART #5421 REFRIGERATED ITEMS
WAL-MART #5427 REFRIGERATED ITEMS
WALMART #5427 BAKERY

WALMART #5427 DELI

WALMART #5427 FUEL STATION CONVENIENCE STORE

WALMART #5427 MEAT
WOODLANDS PARK CONCESSION STAND

6251 MID RIVERS MALL DR

108 MCMENAMY RD

349 MID RIVERS MALL DR

4241 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
4101 MEXICO RD STE D

3603 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
3603 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
4101 MEXICO RD STEK

5815 SUEMANDY DR

318 MID RIVERS MALL DR STE |
317 MID RIVERS MALL DR

4223 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
4149 HIGHWAY 94 S

577 MID RIVERS MALL DR

577 MID RIVERS MALL DR

577 MID RIVERS MALL DR

577 MID RIVERS MALL DR

151 SPENCER RD

60 HARVESTER SQUARE

651 SALT LICK RD

4894 NORTH SERVICE ROAD
265 SPENCER RD

290 MID RIVERS MALL CIR
6185 MID RIVERS MALL DR
6187 MID RIVERS MALL DR
1460 JUNGERMANN RD

620 JUNGERMANN RD

4644 SOUTH ST PETERS PKWY
1630 JUNGERMANN RD

6750 MEXICO RD

4203 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
45 SUTTERS MILL ROAD

45 SUTTERS MILL ROAD

45 SUTTERS MILL ROAD

45 SUTTERS MILL ROAD

3031 MID RIVERS MALL DR
3031 MID RIVERS MALL DR
3031 MID RIVERS MALL DR
3301 MID RIVERS MALL DR
3031 MID RIVERS MALL DR

221 SPENCER RD STE STE. A

98
100
100
100
100
93
93
100
100
100
100
98
100
100
96
100
98
100
100
96
100
98
100
98
100
96
94
100
98
98
98
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



